Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

5/4/2014 4:29:51 PM
Event: May 4, 2014 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
2 Deimer, Dustin, 12-15 Quad 7 25 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:24 00:12:24 19.35
00:24:58 00:12:34 19.1
00:38:06 00:13:08 18.27
00:50:52 00:12:46 18.8
01:03:47 00:12:55 18.58
01:17:00 00:13:13 18.16
01:31:02 00:14:02 17.1
Averages: 00:13:00 18.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
5 Froelich, Todd, +40 Quad 7 24 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:10 00:12:10 19.73
00:24:39 00:12:29 19.23
00:37:17 00:12:38 19
00:50:13 00:12:56 18.56
01:03:29 00:13:16 18.09
01:16:44 00:13:15 18.11
01:29:52 00:13:08 18.27
Averages: 00:12:50 18.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
18 Simmerman, lvan, +40 Quad 8 15 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:23 00:11:23 21.08
00:23:08 00:11:45 20.43
00:34:47 00:11:39 20.6
00:46:46 00:11:59 20.03
00:58:51 00:12:05 19.86
01:11:11 00:12:20 19.46
01:23:50 00:12:39 18.97
01:36:06 00:12:16 19.57
Averages: 00:12:01 20.00
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 4, 2014 Quad Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Kirkham, Mike, Quad B 9 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:30 00:10:30 22.86
00:21:05 00:10:35 22.68
00:31:53 00:10:48 22.22
00:42:49 00:10:56 21.95
00:54:00 00:11:11 21.46
01:05:12 00:11:12 21.43
01:16:43 00:11:31 20.84
01:28:20 00:11:37 20.66
01:39:37 00:11:17 21.27
Averages: 00:11:04 21.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
44 Simmerman, Emily, Women's Quad 6 34 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:04 00:13:04 18.37
00:34:59 00:21:55 10.95
00:49:34 00:14:35 16.46
01:03:16 00:13:42 17.52
01:17:11 00:13:55 17.25
01:31:15 00:14:04 17.06
Averages: 00:15:12 16.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
57 Seefeldt, Andy, +40 Quad 8 13 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:26 00:11:26 20.99
00:23:06 00:11:40 20.57
00:34:44 00:11:38 20.63
00:46:27 00:11:43 20.48
00:58:12 00:11:45 20.43
01:10:14 00:12:02 19.94
01:22:17 00:12:03 19.92
01:34:21 00:12:04 19.89
Averages: 00:11:48 20.36
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Event: May 4, 2014 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
65 Simmerman, Evan, 12-15 Quad 7 28 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:51 00:12:51 18.68
00:25:42 00:12:51 18.68
00:38:52 00:13:10 18.23
00:52:03 00:13:11 18.2
01:06:01 00:13:58 17.18
01:19:52 00:13:51 17.33
01:33:45 00:13:53 17.29
Averages: 00:13:24 17.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
69 Jarrell, Brandon, Quad A 8 18 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:25 00:11:25 21.02
00:27:04 00:15:39 15.34
00:39:08 00:12:04 19.89
00:51:38 00:12:30 19.2
01:03:46 00:12:08 19.78
01:15:34 00:11:48 20.34
01:27:26 00:11:52 20.22
01:39:05 00:11:39 20.6
Averages: 00:12:23 19.55
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
74 Bloyer, Chris, Utility 7 33 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:19 00:13:19 18.02
00:26:35 00:13:16 18.09
00:40:11 00:13:36 17.65
00:54:18 00:14:07 17
01:08:10 00:13:52 17.31
01:22:23 00:14:13 16.88
01:36:55 00:14:32 16.51
Averages: 00:13:51 17.35
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 4
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Event: May 4, 2014 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
76 Ritter, Drew, Quad A 8 14 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:25 00:11:25 21.02
00:22:56 00:11:31 20.84
00:34:30 00:11:34 20.75
00:46:14 00:11:44 20.45
00:58:13 00:11:59 20.03
01:10:47 00:12:34 19.1
01:23:19 00:12:32 19.15
01:36:02 00:12:43 18.87
Averages: 00:12:00 20.03
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
80 Nelson, Lenny, Quad C 7 22 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:04 00:12:04 19.89
00:24:42 00:12:38 19
00:37:16 00:12:34 19.1
00:50:18 00:13:02 18.41
01:03:07 00:12:49 18.73
01:15:42 00:12:35 19.07
01:28:29 00:12:47 18.77
Averages: 00:12:38 19.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
83 Recore, Lloyd, +40 Quad 6 36 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:55 00:16:55 14.19
00:32:56 00:16:01 14.98
00:48:46 00:15:50 15.16
01:05:41 00:16:55 14.19
01:23:32 00:17:51 13.45
01:41:22 00:17:50 13.46
Averages: 00:16:54 14.24
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 5
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Event: May 4, 2014 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
84 Galien, Craig, Quad AA 9 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:26 00:10:26 23
00:20:37 00:10:11 23.57
00:30:49 00:10:12 23.53
00:41:12 00:10:23 23.11
00:51:50 00:10:38 22.57
01:02:31 00:10:41 22.46
01:13:29 00:10:58 21.88
01:24:48 00:11:19 21.21
01:36:05 00:11:17 21.27
Averages: 00:10:41 22.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
87 Stachler, Lucas, Quad C 6 35 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:16 00:15:16 15.72
00:30:12 00:14:56 16.07
00:45:45 00:15:33 15.43
01:01:19 00:15:34 15.42
01:17:08 00:15:49 15.17
01:32:27 00:15:19 15.67
Averages: 00:15:24 15.58
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
109 Rebman, Michael, Quad B 8 9 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:56 00:10:56 21.95
00:22:02 00:11:06 21.62
00:33:13 00:11:11 21.46
00:44:34 00:11:21 21.15
00:56:15 00:11:41 20.54
01:08:09 00:11:54 20.17
01:20:14 00:12:05 19.86
01:32:25 00:12:11 19.7
Averages: 00:11:33 20.81
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Event: May 4, 2014 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
111 Paszak, John, +40 Quad 8 20 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:28 00:12:28 19.25
00:24:57 00:12:29 19.23
00:37:30 00:12:33 19.12
00:50:18 00:12:48 18.75
01:03:07 00:12:49 18.73
01:15:39 00:12:32 19.15
01:28:15 00:12:36 19.05
01:41:12 00:12:57 18.53
Averages: 00:12:39 18.98
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
129 Puccio, Peter, Quad A 8 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:54 00:10:54 22.02
00:22:11 00:11:17 21.27
00:34:14 00:12:03 19.92
00:45:46 00:11:32 20.81
00:57:46 00:12:00 20
01:09:07 00:11:21 21.15
01:20:27 00:11:20 21.18
01:32:08 00:11:41 20.54
Averages: 00:11:31 20.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
177 Shillcox, Austin, Quad C 7 29 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:57 00:12:57 18.53
00:25:30 00:12:33 19.12
00:39:32 00:14:02 17.1
00:53:06 00:13:34 17.69
01:07:16 00:14:10 16.94
01:20:18 00:13:02 18.41
01:33:59 00:13:41 17.54
Averages: 00:13:26 17.90
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 7

5/4/2014 4:29:51 PM
Event: May 4, 2014 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
195 Schwartz, Jared, Quad AA 4 39 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:04 00:10:04 23.84
00:20:00 00:09:56 24.16
00:29:58 00:09:58 24.08
00:40:12 00:10:14 23.45
Averages: 00:10:03 23.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
207 Jarrell, Brooklynn, 12-15 Quad 7 32 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:41 00:12:41 18.92
00:25:42 00:13:01 18.44
00:38:47 00:13:05 18.34
00:51:39 00:12:52 18.65
01:07:08 00:15:29 15.5
01:22:07 00:14:59 16.02
01:36:22 00:14:15 16.84
Averages: 00:13:46 17.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
214 Flood, Jeremy, Quad B 8 10 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:24 00:11:24 21.05
00:23:08 00:11:44 20.45
00:34:47 00:11:39 20.6
00:46:28 00:11:41 20.54
00:58:03 00:11:35 20.72
01:09:53 00:11:50 20.28
01:21:35 00:11:42 20.51
01:33:33 00:11:58 20.06
Averages: 00:11:42 20.53
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Event: May 4, 2014 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
218 Verkuilen, Timothy, +40 Quad 8 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:00 00:11:00 21.82
00:22:14 00:11:14 21.36
00:33:31 00:11:17 21.27
00:44:47 00:11:16 21.3
00:56:00 00:11:13 21.4
01:08:10 00:12:10 19.73
01:19:48 00:11:38 20.63
01:31:49 00:12:01 19.97
Averages: 00:11:29 20.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Andersen, Shawn, Quad A 9 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:25 00:10:25 23.04
00:21:13 00:10:48 22.22
00:32:34 00:11:21 21.15
00:43:53 00:11:19 21.21
00:55:33 00:11:40 20.57
01:07:00 00:11:27 20.96
01:18:19 00:11:19 21.21
01:29:42 00:11:23 21.08
01:40:41 00:10:59 21.85
Averages: 00:11:11 21.48
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
413 Jeske, Kevin, Quad B 9 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:28 00:10:28 22.93
00:20:50 00:10:22 23.15
00:31:13 00:10:23 23.11
00:41:50 00:10:37 22.61
00:52:29 00:10:39 22.54
01:03:15 00:10:46 22.29
01:14:00 00:10:45 22.33
01:25:08 00:11:08 21.56
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 9

5/4/2014 4:29:51 PM
Event: May 4, 2014 Quad Classes

01:36:10 00:11:02 21.75
Averages: 00:10:41 22.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
426 Swanson, Nick, Quad B 7 31 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:45 00:11:45 20.43
00:24:27 00:12:42 18.9
00:37:32 00:13:05 18.34
00:52:42 00:15:10 15.82
01:06:22 00:13:40 17.56
01:20:09 00:13:47 17.41
01:35:54 00:15:45 15.24
Averages: 00:13:42 17.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
585 Mrotek, Tyler, 12-15 Quad 7 27 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:43 00:12:43 18.87
00:25:29 00:12:46 18.8
00:38:29 00:13:00 18.46
00:51:38 00:13:09 18.25
01:04:42 00:13:04 18.37
01:18:04 00:13:22 17.96
01:32:04 00:14:00 17.14
Averages: 00:13:09 18.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
700 Nylund, Andy, +40 Quad 8 19 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:30 00:11:30 20.87
00:23:35 00:12:05 19.86
00:36:18 00:12:43 18.87
00:49:01 00:12:43 18.87
01:01:49 00:12:48 18.75
01:15:00 00:13:11 18.2
01:27:47 00:12:47 18.77
01:40:38 00:12:51 18.68
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Averages: 00:12:35 19.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
722 Nylund, Chris, Quad A 9 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:24 00:10:24 23.08
00:20:35 00:10:11 23.57
00:30:51 00:10:16 23.38
00:41:31 00:10:40 22.5
00:52:20 00:10:49 22.19
01:03:21 00:11:01 21.79
01:14:23 00:11:02 21.75
01:25:48 00:11:25 21.02
01:37:31 00:11:43 20.48
Averages: 00:10:50 22.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
750 Dhein, Neil, Utility 3 40 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:13 00:15:13 15.77
00:38:03 00:22:50 10.51
01:14:57 00:36:54 6.5
Averages: 00:24:59 10.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
772 Powell, Brenden, 12-15 Quad 5 37 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:57 00:12:57 18.53
00:24:53 00:11:56 20.11
00:36:49 00:11:56 20.11
00:49:38 00:12:49 18.73
01:03:26 00:13:48 17.39
Averages: 00:12:41 18.97
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
775 Berger, Bill, Quad AA 9 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:01 00:10:01 23.96
00:19:47 00:09:46 24.57
00:29:52 00:10:05 23.8
00:39:55 00:10:03 23.88
00:50:03 00:10:08 23.68
01:00:05 00:10:02 23.92
01:10:13 00:10:08 23.68
01:20:15 00:10:02 23.92
01:30:34 00:10:19 23.26
Averages: 00:10:04 23.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
780 Madura, Trevor, 12-15 Quad 7 23 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:46 00:12:46 18.8
00:25:38 00:12:52 18.65
00:38:53 00:13:15 18.11
00:51:42 00:12:49 18.73
01:04:50 00:13:08 18.27
01:17:17 00:12:27 19.28
01:29:42 00:12:25 19.33
Averages: 00:12:49 18.74
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
800 Berger, Andrea, Women's Quad 7 21 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:06 00:12:06 19.83
00:24:05 00:11:59 20.03
00:36:03 00:11:58 20.06
00:48:09 00:12:06 19.83
01:00:40 00:12:31 19.17
01:13:30 00:12:50 18.7
01:27:45 00:14:15 16.84
Averages: 00:12:32 19.21
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Event: May 4, 2014 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
821 Kernz, Colin, Quad AA 7 26 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:17 00:10:17 23.34
00:32:39 00:22:22 10.73
00:44:56 00:12:17 19.54
00:56:28 00:11:32 20.81
01:08:08 00:11:40 20.57
01:19:45 00:11:37 20.66
01:31:27 00:11:42 20.51
Averages: 00:13:04 19.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
857 Wolfe, Jordan, Quad C 8 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:11 00:11:11 21.46
00:22:43 00:11:32 20.81
00:34:12 00:11:29 20.9
00:45:56 00:11:44 20.45
00:57:39 00:11:43 20.48
01:09:41 00:12:02 19.94
01:21:43 00:12:02 19.94
01:33:33 00:11:50 20.28
Averages: 00:11:42 20.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
877 Maulick, Hunter, Quad C 8 17 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:15 00:12:15 19.59
00:23:42 00:11:27 20.96
00:35:20 00:11:38 20.63
00:47:05 00:11:45 20.43
00:59:17 00:12:12 19.67
01:11:56 00:12:39 18.97
01:25:04 00:13:08 18.27
01:38:20 00:13:16 18.09
Averages: 00:12:18 19.58
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Event: May 4, 2014 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
892 Miller, Shane, Quad C 8 16 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:27 00:12:27 19.28
00:24:31 00:12:04 19.89
00:36:49 00:12:18 19.51
00:48:46 00:11:57 20.08
01:01:03 00:12:17 19.54
01:13:11 00:12:08 19.78
01:25:28 00:12:17 19.54
01:37:08 00:11:40 20.57
Averages: 00:12:08 19.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
908 Recore, Brandon, Quad C 8 12 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:06 00:12:06 19.83
00:23:41 00:11:35 20.72
00:35:15 00:11:34 20.75
00:46:39 00:11:24 21.05
00:58:18 00:11:39 20.6
01:10:13 00:11:55 20.14
01:22:23 00:12:10 19.73
01:34:06 00:11:43 20.48
Averages: 00:11:46 20.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
967 Teske, Reese, Quad C 5 38 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:36 00:12:36 19.05
00:25:10 00:12:34 19.1
00:38:36 00:13:26 17.87
00:52:22 00:13:46 17.43
01:07:05 00:14:43 16.31
Averages: 00:13:25 17.95
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Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class:
995 Nelson, Robert, +40 Quad

Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

00:12:36 00:12:36 19.05

00:26:17 00:13:41 17.54

00:40:22 00:14:05 17.04

00:53:32 00:13:10 18.23

01:06:29 00:12:57 18.53

01:19:01 00:12:32 19.15

01:34:26 00:15:25 15.57

Averages: 00:13:29 17.87
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O/A Cls
Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 30 7
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